
(Continued from Pago D6) STONER'S DAIRY
410

240
293
321

LATROBE

LEBANON
25,947 1198
24,965 1178

28,898 868 910
26,785 900 847
28,999 648 826
27,920 799 817

873
835

MYERSTOWN
30,585 1039 864

NEWMANSTOWN
1054 860

LEBANON
1041
928
981

LEBANON
26,465 1141

YORK COUNTY

27,922
H.E. HEINDEL &

DEWDRO
PETALS
BONITA
TALLY
RACHEL
JOE
RAYON
POLLY

26,890
27,103
27,683

29,731
31,647
30,630
25,628
27,235
28,901
26,254
27,635

BROGUE
1289
1189

897

34,402
30,753
25,809

LEWI STOWN
1101 1008
1060 965
987 836

REEDSVILLE
1150 985
1078 805

BESHORE FARMS
JASMIN

WOODBINE FARMS
14
355
425
18

26,372

28,599
27,259
29,407
25,50235,940

26,725 ENOS E ZOOK
FERN 30,108

EDWIN JOHNSON
SUNRIS
HONEY

GLEN DAUGHERTY
CHIRP

28,283
25,220

28,760

25,989
DALE E RANCK

CHEERI

1043
DELTA

109629,209

STATE OF MARYLAND

HIGHLAND HEIGHTS FARM INC STREET
699 32,713 1230 998
787 30,634 933 935
762 30,395 1098 920
778 32,120 866 902
156 27,430 1203 892

BUY. SELL. TRADE OK WENT THROUGH THE

PHONE; 717-026-1164 or 717-394-3047
FAX 717-733-6088

Mon., Tuee., Wed., Fri. 8 AM to 5 PM; Thun. 7 AS
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Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For

Imp " v>
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JD 550 Dozer w/6 Way Blade, 81 Cat 955 L 13X, New SALT,
w/Backhoe, Will Separate UC $32,000

.$14,000 or $16,000
NEW ARRIVALS

98 JCB Robot 165 Skid Steer
Loader, 100 Hrs $12,900

97 Daewoo Solar 035 Mini
Excavator, 7400 Lbs. Rubber
Tracks, Backfill Blade,
900 Mrs, $12,900

96 American Eagle Rough Terrain
Forklift, 1100 Hrs, Case Drive
Tram $15,500

96 Mini-Ex Excavator, 3500 lbs,
600 Hrs, Rubber Tracks, Backfill
Blade $6,900

79 Cat 955 L 13X, 70% UC. $26,000
79 JO 755, Rebuilt Hydros $21,000
87 Komatsu PC2OO excavator,

Bucket & Grapple $19,500
GMC Lube Truck, 7 tanks & reels

w/air compressor $13,500
Hitachi EX60,14,000 Lbs. ..$13,500
Cat D 3 Dozer, Good U.C.,

Mechanic’s Special
CAT 955 K Crawler Loader,

Fair Condition

$10,500

$9,500
95 Thomas T 173 Skid Loader

2200 Hrs $7,900
MF 6500 Lb. Forklift

w/Side Shift
Kubota KH6I Mini Excavator,

Rubber Tracks, Backfill
Blade

$6,900

$6,900
Concrete Crusher For 50,000 Lbs.

Excavator $4,500
Coleman Light Tower, Kubota

Dsl $116.84/Mo. or $3,500
Stone 5R2500 Tandem Vibratory

Roller $2,500

R BRYAN BALMER
37
297

LOUIS E MARTIN
43

WALTER K HEISEY
386

FERNDALE FARMS
75
10
42

WILMER H LEHMAN
18

MIFFLIN COUNTY

LA FAY FARM
BAR
BESS
*PAT

SAMUEL R BYLER JR
105
97

PERRY COUNTY

LOGAN M. BOWER
IRMINA

SOMERSET COUNTY

NORTH VIEW FARM
NANA
BETH
HARRIS
SONYA
LISA

GARY LYNCH
1076
956
1061
02
20
1045
1012
91
22
77
56
1090
908

PENNWOOD FARMS
GUMBY
KIT KA
HILSON
BRAM
SKYLER
CAMILE
LONNIE

ERNEST P HOFFMAN
07
83
8397
8109
8078
H155

GRANDVIEW FARM #

67
05
205
195
118

ALLAN STAHL
ROCKY

WILLIAM E HUNSBERGER
2118
2154

DAVID C STAHL
PRISSY
BEEP
ShEENA

GERALD+JUDY WEIGLE
25
127

CARRDALE HOLSTEINS
MARY

DIVIDING RIDGE
IRV

DOVAN FARMS
152

808 & JOYCE HOFFMAN
86

UPPER GLADE HOLSTEIN
SASSY

KNEPPER BROTHERS
70

MILBRO HOLSTEIN
JINGLE

SEC WIN FARM
SADIE
RACHEL

MARK & HELEN MISHLER
PUDDIN

ROSETREE ACRES FARM
MARGRE
ERICA

HILLCROFT FARMS
26

UNION COUNTY

WARREN H BURKHOLDER
93
162

MIFFLIN HILLS FARM
SUPER
MINT
AMELY

SHELDON ZEISET
DEBRA
JADE

WESTMORELAND CNTY

JOHN & ROBERT GRAHAM
KRISTY
LINDA

BLAIN
903 880

BERLIN
1373
1354

898
845
821

FRIEDENS
1182 1100
1303 998
1071 996
1083 975

985 951
1048 940

936 935
859 930
953 877
944 873
979 872
952 827
948 825

BERLIN
847 1003

1014 921
1089 891
876 889
929 871
752 835
965 811

SOMERSET
1058
762
959
907
699
814

HYNDMAN
1051
1018

999
1097
664

ROCKWOOD
826 927

DAVIDSVILLE
1199 922
927

SOMERSET
1152
1023
1078

FRIEDENS
905
938

SOMERSET
1179

BERLIN
1080

BERLIN
798

BERLIN
1273

BERLIN
973 862

MARKLETON
1003

BOSWELL
1064

SOMERSET
1135 831

948 801
HOLSOPPLE

1035 828
STOYSTOWN

892 827
682 818

SOMERSET
910

MIFFLINBURG
1249 1143

956 830
MIFFLINBURG

1132 1011
1138 972
1392 955

MIFFLINBURG
1004 830
1013 321

BOLIVAR
30,301 1134 1025
29,383 834 861

1123
1098

843
819
805

655
805
491
044
571

854
847
835

831

016
788
553
837
892
089

329
930
175
306
537

24,996

431
900

732
017
886

080
938

29,282

29,055

25,268

25,116

26,930

866

593
715

530

649
609

29,417

34,269
27,023

35,711
36,762
35,163

25,708
25,787

949
909
828
816
814
805

930
913
899
836
825

847

917
887
823

915
901

909

897

893

888250

832

832

811

SONS

r,.

£l*.

966
951
924
924
906

1263
998

1051 879
942 808

1052 808
NEW CUMBERLAND

1268
AIRVILLE

1054
924
828
980

DELTA
1002

AIRVILLE
1077

900
BROGUE

833

913

883
878
8-62
805

853

848
800

825

to 5 PM

September
809
585
749
813
806
146
782
796
791
754

DAVID & KATE DALLAM
HANSEL
FLO
154

28,084
27,509
29,193
28,783
28,493
25,894
25,441
27,221
25,985
25,683

1016
999

1235
1043

901
972

1005
1027

944
1112

BEL AIR
1080
1170
1140

ELKTON
1121 921

PORT DEPOSIT
1265 921
1142 893
1026 824

PORT DEPOSIT
923 886

1184 814
RISING SUN

1164 857
1050 851
952 804

HAGERSTOWN
1044 843

996 838
883 830
938 824
740 815

NORTH EAST
1047 842

28,234
29,197
26,924

STAFF-HERD FARMS
43 30,912

TOL-JE
AMY

SO FARM 1
30,098
29,563
25,786

ARARAT FARMS
2303 27,996

25,475DEMETE
LEONARD & VERNON HORST

239
134
285

24,042
28,531
26,327

EUGENE ESHLEMAN
22
OR

27,311
28,921
25,761
27,145
27,198

PRIDE
OH
110

ZION MEADOWS
04 28,440

CONSTRUCTION
|||B EQUIPMENT

l\ Toyota 6000 Lb. Forklift f;
See Thru Triple Mast, Propane, 52 Hr. On []

k Rebuilt Motor, New Paint, Very Good Cond h

m 717-687-9567 M

Remote, Good Condition $12,500
Gled Hill 40 Inch Street Leaf Vacuum, Ford Gas
Engine $2,600.
Shaver Post Driver, 3 Point Hyd Controls, Never
Used $2,100 717-766-2196

1994 Kobelco SKO24 excavator, w/blade,
rubber tracks, 2700 hrs., good condition

$9,995
(717) 626-1394

97 JD 744H, AC, Ride Control, Deluxe Cub,
5.25 Yd. Bucket, 26.5x25 Tires, 2,800 (irs.

VISTA
NIKKI

983
918
881


